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8:30am

9:00-9:15am

9:15-9:30am

9:30-10:00am

10:00-10:15am

10:15-10:25am

10:25-10:35am

10:35-12:15pm

12:15-1:00pm

o

U=IA

INCLUSION ACCESSIBILITY

ITHS ALL-HANDS (ITHS STAFF & FACULTY ONLY)
8:30am-1:00pm

All-Hands Check-In Begins

Welcome to the All-Hands Meeting

Message to ITHS

ITHS Future Outlook

Notice of Funding Opportunity

Q&A

Break

Positioning for Impact
(Transforming Future Research)

Lunch

Tong Sun, ITHS Executive Director

Nora Disis, MD, ITHS PI (Outgoing)

John Amory, MD, ITHS PI (Incoming)

Melissa Vaught, PhD, ITHS Director of
Research Development

Tong Sun & John Amory

PART 1. Minyona Mason, MS, ITHS
Evaluation & Charlie Gregor, MPH, ITHS
Anti-Racism Committee

PART 2: Bessie Young, MD, MPH &
Jonathan Kanter, PhD, UW Medicine
Office of Healthcare Equity




U=IA

DIVERSITY INCLUSION ACCESSIBILITY

ITHS ALL-HANDS AND DEIA CONFERENCE
AGENDA

Friday, March 1, 2024

UW Medicine South Lake Union (850 Republican St, Seattle)

12:15-1:00pm
1:00-1:05pm
1:05-2:05pm
2:05-2:15pm
2:15-3:15pm
3:15-3:55pm

3:55-4:30pm

4:30-5:00pm

A
4

Orin Smith Auditorium

DEIA Conference Check-In Begins (Lunch available)

Welcome to the DEIA Conference John Amory, MD, ITHS PI
Joyce (Joy) Balls-Berry, PhD,

In Our Own Words Washington University School of
Medicine

Break

Hidden Curriculum Felicity Enders, PhD, Mayo Clinic

Breakout Discussions
Dr. Enders & Dr. Balls-Berry

. . (Moderators)
Regroup: Discussion Takeaways

Wrap Up/Feedback

Institute of Translational Health Sciences
ACCELERATING RESEARCH. IMPROVING HEALTH.




