



ITHS ALL-HANDS AND DEIA CONFERENCE AGENDA

Friday, March 1, 2024
UW Medicine South Lake Union (850 Republican St, Seattle)
Orin Smith Auditorium

ITHS ALL-HANDS (ITHS STAFF & FACULTY ONLY) 8:30am-1:00pm

8:30am	All-Hands Check-In Begins	
9:00-9:15am	Welcome to the All-Hands Meeting	Tong Sun, ITHS Executive Director
9:15-9:30am	Message to ITHS	Nora Disis, MD, ITHS PI (Outgoing)
9:30-10:00am	ITHS Future Outlook	John Amory, MD, ITHS PI (Incoming)
10:00-10:15am	Notice of Funding Opportunity	Melissa Vaught, PhD, ITHS Director of Research Development
10:15-10:25am	Q&A	Tong Sun & John Amory
10:25-10:35am	Break	
10:35-12:15pm	Positioning for Impact (Transforming Future Research)	PART 1: Minyona Mason, MS, ITHS Evaluation & Charlie Gregor, MPH, ITHS Anti-Racism Committee PART 2: Bessie Young, MD, MPH & Jonathan Kanter, PhD, UW Medicine Office of Healthcare Equity
12:15-1:00pm	Lunch	



ITHS ALL-HANDS AND DEIA CONFERENCE AGENDA

Friday, March 1, 2024
UW Medicine South Lake Union (850 Republican St, Seattle)
Orin Smith Auditorium

DEIA CONFERENCE

1:00pm-5:00pm

12:15-1:00pm	DEIA Conference Check-In Begins (Lunch available)	
1:00-1:05pm	Welcome to the DEIA Conference	John Amory, MD, ITHS PI
1:05-2:05pm	In Our Own Words	Joyce (Joy) Balls-Berry, PhD, Washington University School of Medicine
2:05-2:15pm	Break	
2:15-3:15pm	Hidden Curriculum	Felicity Enders, PhD, Mayo Clinic
3:15-3:55pm	Breakout Discussions	Dr. Enders & Dr. Balls-Berry (Moderators)
3:55-4:30pm	Regroup: Discussion Takeaways	
4:30-5:00pm	Wrap Up/Feedback	



